—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Accounting Services
Asst Director Of Enr
Accounts Payable Sup
Payroll Supervisor
Accountant

Payroll Technician
Senior Attendance Te
Account Analyst
Secretary |lI

Accounts Payable Tec
Accounts Payable Tec
Payroll Technician
Attendance Accntng T
Attendance Accntng T
Payroll Technician
Payroll Technician
Account Analyst
Payroll Technician
Payroll Technician
Account Analyst
Payroll Technician
Payroll Technician
Payroll Technician

Bil Senior Clerk
Payroll Technician
Secretary

Accounts Payable Tec
Accounts Payable Tec
Payroll Technician
Accounts Payable Tec

Accounts Payable Tec

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified

Department

Accounting Services
Accounting Services
Accounting Services
Accounting Services
Accounting Services
Accounting Services
Accounting Services
Accounting Services
Accounting Services
Accounting Services
Accounting Services
Accounting Services
Accounting Services
Accounting Services
Accounting Services
Accounting Services
Accounting Services
Accounting Services
Accounting Services
Accounting Services
Accounting Services
Accounting Services
Accounting Services
Accounting Services
Accounting Services
Accounting Services
Accounting Services
Accounting Services
Accounting Services
Accounting Services

Accounting Services

Total Wages

$150,234
$118,078
$103,918
$100,270
$70,014
$69,002
$64,247
$64,162
$63,204
$61,883
$60,996
$60,044
$60,022
$58,225
$58,024
$56,479
$56,443
$54,973
$53,609
$53,593
$51,867
$50,831
$50,063
$46,770
$44,075
$44,029
$41,191
$35,240
$34,964
$17,874
$11,577



