	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Accounting Services		San Bernardino City Unified	Accounting Services	\$150,234
2.	Asst Director Of Enr		San Bernardino City Unified	Accounting Services	\$118,078
3.	Accounts Payable Sup		San Bernardino City Unified	Accounting Services	\$103,918
4.	Payroll Supervisor		San Bernardino City Unified	Accounting Services	\$100,270
5.	Accountant		San Bernardino City Unified	Accounting Services	\$70,014
6.	Payroll Technician		San Bernardino City Unified	Accounting Services	\$69,002
7.	Senior Attendance Te		San Bernardino City Unified	Accounting Services	\$64,247
8.	Account Analyst		San Bernardino City Unified	Accounting Services	\$64,162
9.	Secretary III		San Bernardino City Unified	Accounting Services	\$63,204
10.	Accounts Payable Tec		San Bernardino City Unified	Accounting Services	\$61,883
11.	Accounts Payable Tec		San Bernardino City Unified	Accounting Services	\$60,996
12.	Payroll Technician		San Bernardino City Unified	Accounting Services	\$60,044
13.	Attendance Accntng T		San Bernardino City Unified	Accounting Services	\$60,022
14.	Attendance Accntng T		San Bernardino City Unified	Accounting Services	\$58,225
15.	Payroll Technician		San Bernardino City Unified	Accounting Services	\$58,024
16.	Payroll Technician		San Bernardino City Unified	Accounting Services	\$56,479
17.	Account Analyst		San Bernardino City Unified	Accounting Services	\$56,443
18.	Payroll Technician		San Bernardino City Unified	Accounting Services	\$54,973
19.	Payroll Technician		San Bernardino City Unified	Accounting Services	\$53,609
20.	Account Analyst		San Bernardino City Unified	Accounting Services	\$53,593
21.	Payroll Technician		San Bernardino City Unified	Accounting Services	\$51,867
22.	Payroll Technician		San Bernardino City Unified	Accounting Services	\$50,831
23.	Payroll Technician		San Bernardino City Unified	Accounting Services	\$50,063
24.	Bil Senior Clerk		San Bernardino City Unified	Accounting Services	\$46,770
25.	Payroll Technician		San Bernardino City Unified	Accounting Services	\$44,075
26.	Secretary		San Bernardino City Unified	Accounting Services	\$44,029
27.	Accounts Payable Tec		San Bernardino City Unified	Accounting Services	\$41,191
28.	Accounts Payable Tec		San Bernardino City Unified	Accounting Services	\$35,240
29.	Payroll Technician		San Bernardino City Unified	Accounting Services	\$34,964
30.	Accounts Payable Tec		San Bernardino City Unified	Accounting Services	\$17,874
31.	Accounts Payable Tec		San Bernardino City Unified	Accounting Services	\$11,577